WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2025

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED
OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

PRAIRIE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

HERITAGE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

ARBORETUM

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

EC-4 TOTALS

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

RESIDENTS

0
0
99
81
98
110
103
491

RESIDENTS

0
15
74
83

103
104
95
474

RESIDENTS

0
0
73
76
76
87
92
404

RESIDENTS

191
15
246
240

OPEN

ENROLLMENT

IN

TwgNhoo

@ o

OPEN

ENROLLMENT

IN

OPEN

ENROLLMENT

IN

ANPMOPS~,OO

OPEN

ENROLLMENT

IN

30
0
15

24

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

A 2O W



SECOND GRADE
THIRD GRADE
FOURTH GRADE

ELEMENTARY TOTALS

INTERMEDIATE

FIFTH GRADE
SIXTH GRADE
BUILDING TOTAL

MIDDLE SCHOOL

SEVENTH GRADE
EIGHTH GRADE
BUILDING TOTAL

HIGH SCHOOL

NINTH GRADE
TENTH GRADE
ELEVENTH GRADE
TWELFTH GRADE
BUILDING TOTAL

PK-12 TOTALS

TOTAL DPI COUNT

REVENUE CAP TOTALS

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN

EC

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

1ST-12TH
TOTAL

4149

277
301
290
1560

RESIDENTS

314
307
621

RESIDENTS

316
289
605

RESIDENTS

344
312
344
296
1296

RESIDENTS
4082

STUDENTS
194
15
247
3690
4146

19
17
21
126

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

19
27
46

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

22
19
41

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

20
22
19
13
74

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN
287

FACTOR
0.6
0.5

1
1

|TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE

3
2
3

—_

6

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

0
3
3

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

5
2
7

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

5
8
15
13
41

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT
67

FTE
116

247
3690

4061



