## WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2025

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

		OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	
PRAIRIE	RESIDENTS	IN	
		•	
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	
EC/S&L	0	0	
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	99	2	
FIRST GRADE	81	10	
SECOND GRADE	98	3	
THIRD GRADE	110	11	
FOURTH GRADE	103	5	
BUILDING TOTAL	491	31	
		OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	
HERITAGE	RESIDENTS	IN	
	1120021110		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	
EC/S&L	15	0	
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	74	9	
FIRST GRADE	83	8	
SECOND GRADE	103	12	
THIRD GRADE	104	4	
FOURTH GRADE	95	12	
BUILDING TOTAL	474	45	
		OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	
ARBORETUM	RESIDENTS	IN	
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	
EC/S&L	0	0	
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	73	4	
FIRST GRADE	76	6	
SECOND GRADE	76	4	
THIRD GRADE	87	2	
FOURTH GRADE	92	4	
BUILDING TOTAL	404	20	
		OPEN	OPEN
		ENROLLMENT	<b>ENROLLMENT</b>

**RESIDENTS** 

191

15

246

240

IN

30

0

15

24

OUT

3

0

1

4

**EC-4 TOTALS** 

EC/S&L

FIRST GRADE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

SECOND GRADE THIRD GRADE FOURTH GRADE ELEMENTARY TOTALS	277 301 290 1560	19 17 21 126	3 2 3 16
INTERMEDIATE	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
FIFTH GRADE SIXTH GRADE BUILDING TOTAL	314 307 621	19 27 46	0 3 3
MIDDLE SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
SEVENTH GRADE EIGHTH GRADE BUILDING TOTAL	316 289 605	22 19 41	5 2 7
HIGH SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
NINTH GRADE TENTH GRADE ELEVENTH GRADE TWELFTH GRADE BUILDING TOTAL	344 312 344 296 1296	20 22 19 13 74	5 8 15 13 41
PK-12 TOTALS  TOTAL DPI COUNT 4149	RESIDENTS 4082	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN 287	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT 67
REVENUE CAP TOTALS			
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN EC FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN 1ST-12TH TOTAL	STUDENTS 194 15 247 3690 4146	FACTOR 0.6 0.5 1	FTE 116 8 247 3690
TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE			4061